
 
 
 

 
 

Club Sport Officer List 2025/2026 
 

 For additional information please email: clubsports@elon.edu 

 

 

 

 
Baseball 
President: Case Marino 

Email: cmarino10@elon.edu 
 

Men’s Basketball 
Presidents: Eddie Klima 

Email: eklima@elon.edu 

 
Women’s Basketball 

President: Kaitlin Mariani 
Email: kmariani@elon.edu 

 

Climbing 
President: Camille Cochran 

Email: jhooper9@elon.edu 
 
Cross Country 
President: Ella Walker 

Email: ewalker32@elon.edu  
 
Equestrian (IHSA) 

President: Mia Webdell 
Email: mwebdell@elon.edu 

   
Esports 

President: Katie Hadden 

Email: khadden2@elon.edu 
 
Fencing 
President: Blair Berenson 

Email: bberenson@elon.edu  
 

Field Hockey 

President: Maya Duarte Cherry 
Email: mduartecherry@elon.edu 

 
Golf 

President: Max Houck 
Email: mhouck2@elon.edu 
 

Ice Hockey 
President: Wells Masterson & Jack 

Dermody 
Email: emasterson3@elon.edu & 

jdermody@elon.edu 
 

Men’s Lacrosse 

President: Joey Harmon 
Email: jharmon9@elon.edu  

  
Women’s Lacrosse 

President: Kara Watral & Lucy 

Powell 
Email: kwatral@elon.edu & 

lpowell7@elon.edu  
 

Martial Arts 

President: Autumn Kelly 
Email: akelly43@elon.edu  

 
Pickleball 

Vice President:  
Anna Brett Blinston 

Email: ablinston@elon.edu  

 
Racquetball 

President: Lauren Bedell 
Email: lbedell@elon.edu  
 
Men’s Rugby 

President: Luke Wood 

Email: lwood10@elon.edu  
 

Women’s Rugby 
President: Ali Wescott 

Email: awescott@elon.edu 
 

 
 
 

Men’s Soccer 
President: Alec Vasquez 

Email: avasquez4@elon.edu  
 

Women’s Soccer 
Presidents: Brianna Cassidy & 

Emily Mansfield 

Email: bcassidy2@elon.edu & 
emansfield5@elon.edu 

 
Softball 

President: Jaden Kempf 

Email: jkempf@elon.edu 

  
Swim 
President: Zach Heath 

Email: zheath@elon.edu 
 

Tennis 

President: Jake Manley 
Email: jmanley5@elon.edu  

 
Men’s Ultimate 

President: Brady Jackson 
Email: bjackson21@elon.edu 

  

Women’s Ultimate 
President: Erika Seelaus 

Email: eseelaus@elon.edu  
  

Men’s Volleyball 

President: Carter Puckett 
Email: cpuckett4@elon.edu  

 
Women’s Volleyball 

Presidents: Ava Neururer & 
Samantha Silins 

Email: aneururer@elon.edu & 

ssilins@elon.edu 
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